
NAS Patuxent River POCs for Inbound Sailors

Command Duty Office Duty Officer
CMC / Senior Enlisted 

Leader
Contact

FRC MA Det Pax      

www.public.navy.mil/airfor/frcma

(301) 342-3311 (240) 925-5274 (301) 342-0561 ASCS Charles Vansteinburg   

Charles.Vansteinburg@navy.mil

HX-21 (301) 342-1762
--

(301) 757-9060 AVCM Richard Haninger  

Richard.Haninger@navy.mil

Marine Aviation Det (301) 342-1024 (301) 399-2279 (301) 342-1690 SgtMaj Wallington Sims 

Wallington.Sims@navy.mil

Naval Health Clinic Pax 

www.med.navy.mil/sites/paxriver

(301) 342-1418 (240) 538-7608 (301) 342-1459 HMCM William Glascoe 

William.D.Glascoe@med.navy.mil

NAS Patuxent River (301) 342-1096 (240) 731-1527 (301) 342-1038 CMDCM William Lloyd-Owen 

William.Lloyd-Owen@navy.mil

NAVAIR                                                          

www.navair.navy.mil/
--

(240) 298-8010 (301) 757-7985 CMDCM Bret Joel      

Bret.Joel@navy.mil

NAWCAD                                                       

www.navair.navy.mil/nawcad/
-- --

(301) 342-4212 CMDCM David Armer  

David.Armer@navy.mil

Supply (301) 342-3235 (301) 481-5139 (301) 757-1191 LSC Todd Harris 

Todd.E.Harris@navy.mil

Test Pilot School                                       

www.navair.navy.mil/usntps/

(301) 757-5041 (204) 434-8938 (301) 995-4535 LSCS Benjamin Flores 

Benjamin.R.Flores@navy.mil

Test Wing Atlantic
--

(240) 434-6119 (301) 342-3401 AVCM Timothy McKinley 

Timothy.Mckinley@navy.mil

VQ-4                                                              

www.tacamo.navy.mil/vq4/vq4_home.html

(301) 342-3374
--

(301) 342-3325 AMCS Jason Iskey 

Jason.Iskey@Navy.Mil 

VX-1                                                                      

http://vx-1.ahf.nmci.navy.mil/

(301) 757-1468 (240) 561-3785 (301) 757-1406 ABHCS Clinton Akins 

Clinton.Akins@navy.mil

VX-20 (301) 342-4765 (240) 538-5510 (301) 757-3311 MACS Patrick Otis 

Patrick.Otis@navy.mil

VX-23 (301) 342-4200
--

(301) 342-5354 ATCS Ryan Hollinshead 

Ryan.Hollinshead@navy.mil

VXS-1                                                    

www.nrl.navy.mil/field-sites/vxs-1/

(301) 342-3744 (240) 538-6235 (301) 342-1240 AMCS Richard Klein 

Richard.J.Klein1@navy.mil

Weapons (301) 342-5018
--

(301) 757-4179 AOC Lisa Crocker 

Lisa.L.Crocker@navy.mil


